Counter Balance Full Electric

Drum Stacker
FIPL-YL420B
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PARTICULAR

Drive type

Operating type

Load capacity

Lifting height

Total height

Total length

Total width

Turning radius

Max grade ability (fully-loaded/ no load)
Driving wheel size

Tire

Brake tyre

Drive motor power
Lifting motor power
Noise level

Battery voltage / capacity
Charger

Net weight

/
kW

kw
Db(A)
V/Ah
V/A
Kg

FIPL-YL420B

Electric
Standing steer type
420
2400
1860
2270
1170
2150
3/5
$250*80
Polyurethane

Electro magneting breaking

1.2
2.2
<70
24/210
24/30
990
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Load capacity 420 kg
Eagle - grip design

Power drive, lift ,
transport and stack
steel drums & plastic
drums

Imported electrical
vehicle executive
walking control
system

High efficient ,
labour saving and
single person
operation

With step less speed
regulator, high
power reversing
switch, integrated
hydraulic pump
station, power
walking driving
wheel

Note: There may be any specification/dimensional change. If these specifications are critical, the proposed application should be discussed.
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