





PARTICULAR	UNIT	FIPL-YL420B
Drive type	/	Electric
Operating type	/	Standing steer type
Load capacity	kg	420
Lifting height	mm	2400
Total height	mm	1860
Total length	mm	2270
Total width	mm	1170
Turning radius	mm	2150
Max grade ability (fully-loaded/ no load)	%	3/5
Driving wheel size	mm	ø250*80
Tire	/	Polyurethane
Brake tyre	/	Electro magneting breaking
Drive motor power	kW	1.2
Lifting motor power	kW	2.2
Noise level	Db(A)	<70
Battery voltage / capacity	V/Ah	24/210
Charger	V/A	24/30
Net weight	Kg	990

- Load capacity 420 kg
- Eagle grip design
- Power drive, lift , transport and stack steel drums & plastic drums
- Imported electrical vehicle executive walking control system
- High efficient, labour saving and single person operation
- With step less speed regulator, high power reversing switch, integrated hydraulic pump station, power walking driving wheel

Note: There may be any specification/dimensional change. If these specifications are critical, the proposed application should be discussed.

info@fiplindia.in www.fiplindia.in 71